
haiku-os.org

Dashboard
Jan 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

15,000

30,000

15,000

30,000

Site Usage

252,696 Visits

925,302 Pageviews

3.66 Pages/Visit

46.08% Bounce Rate

00:08:24 Avg. Time on Site

64.85% % New Visits

Traffic Sources Overview

 Referring Sites
119,088 (47.13%)

 Search Engines
78,316 (30.99%)

 Direct Traffic
55,249 (21.86%)

 Other
43 (0.02%)

New vs. Returning

Visitor Type Visits % visits

New Visitor 164,302 65.02%

Returning Visitor 88,394 34.98%

Browsers and OS

Browser and OS Visits % visits

Firefox / Windows 93,181 36.87%

Internet Explorer / Windows 47,793 18.91%

Firefox / Linux 38,106 15.08%

Safari / Macintosh 19,495 7.71%

Opera / Windows 13,886 5.50%

Map Overlay world

Visits

1 74,786

Content Overview

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews

/ 231,931 25.07%

/build_factory 114,517 12.38%

/downloads 64,469 6.97%

/index.php?q=gallery&g2_itemI 48,164 5.21%

/about 21,047 2.27%

Referring Sites

Source Visits % visits

osnews.com 24,973 20.97%

en.wikipedia.org 6,049 5.08%

arstechnica.com 4,701 3.95%

engadget.com 4,498 3.78%

osliving.com 3,641 3.06%
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Browsers

Browser Visits % visits

Firefox 143,308 56.71%

Internet Explorer 47,889 18.95%

Safari 21,265 8.42%

Opera 19,338 7.65%

Mozilla 15,842 6.27%

Screen Resolutions

Screen Resolution Visits % visits

1280x1024 65,718 26.01%

1024x768 60,995 24.14%

1280x800 33,346 13.20%

1680x1050 23,705 9.38%

1440x900 18,898 7.48%

Operating Systems

Operating System Visits % visits

Windows 158,392 62.68%

Linux 53,579 21.20%

Macintosh 32,844 13.00%

BeOS 5,143 2.04%

FreeBSD 980 0.39%

Absolute Unique Visitors

10,000

20,000

10,000

20,000

Visitors

167,067
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haiku-os.org

Traffic Sources Overview
Jan 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

15,000

30,000

15,000

30,000

All traffic sources sent a total of 252,696 visits

21.86% Direct Traffic

47.13% Referring Sites

30.99% Search Engines

 Referring Sites
119,088 (47.13%)

 Search Engines
78,316 (30.99%)

 Direct Traffic
55,249 (21.86%)

 Other
43 (0.02%)

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits

google (organic) 73,698 29.16%

(direct) ((none)) 55,249 21.86%

osnews.com (referral) 24,973 9.88%

en.wikipedia.org (referral) 6,049 2.39%

arstechnica.com (referral) 4,701 1.86%

Keywords Visits % visits

haiku 27,986 35.73%

haiku os 12,787 16.33%

beos 3,834 4.90%

haiku beos 2,296 2.93%

haikuos 1,087 1.39%
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haiku-os.org

New vs. Returning
Jan 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

15,000

30,000

15,000

30,000

252,696 visits from 2 visitor types

Site Usage

Visits
252,696
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
3.66
Site Avg:
   3.66 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:08:24
Site Avg:
   00:08:24 (0.00%)

% New Visits
65.02%
Site Avg:
   64.85% (0.27%)

Bounce Rate
46.08%
Site Avg:
   46.08% (0.00%)

Visitor Type Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

New Visitor 164,302 3.81 00:05:15 100.00% 46.02%

Returning Visitor 88,394 3.39 00:14:14 0.00% 46.19%

1 - 2 of 2
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haiku-os.org

Map Overlay
Jan 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

Visits

1 74,786

252,696 visits came from 184 countries/territories

Site Usage

Visits
252,696
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
3.66
Site Avg:
   3.66 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:08:24
Site Avg:
   00:08:24 (0.00%)

% New Visits
65.02%
Site Avg:
   64.85% (0.27%)

Bounce Rate
46.08%
Site Avg:
   46.08% (0.00%)

Country/Territory Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

United States 74,786 3.82 00:09:25 73.25% 50.23%

Germany 18,672 3.57 00:07:07 56.15% 42.08%

United Kingdom 14,434 3.93 00:10:44 65.41% 42.25%

France 13,233 3.42 00:09:20 56.19% 43.83%

Italy 12,159 3.71 00:07:50 62.60% 40.40%

Canada 11,783 3.92 00:09:49 65.18% 45.00%

Poland 7,985 3.77 00:06:17 62.93% 44.96%

Sweden 7,424 3.52 00:08:48 45.20% 42.81%

Japan 7,088 3.17 00:04:57 66.24% 48.90%

Netherlands 6,477 3.75 00:14:41 51.23% 38.97%
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1 - 10 of 184
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haiku-os.org

Content Overview
Jan 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

50,000

100,000

50,000

100,000

Pages on this site were viewed a total of 925,302 times

925,302 Pageviews

711,867 Unique Views

46.35% Bounce Rate

Top Content

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews

/ 231,931 25.07%

/build_factory 114,517 12.38%

/downloads 64,469 6.97%

/index.php?q=gallery&g2_itemId=19 48,164 5.21%

/about 21,047 2.27%
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haiku-os.org

Referring Sites
Jan 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

10,000

20,000

10,000

20,000

Referring sites sent 119,088 visits via 1,990 sources

Site Usage

Visits
119,088
% of Site Total:
   47.13%

Pages/Visit
3.66
Site Avg:
   3.66 (-0.01%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:08:20
Site Avg:
   00:08:24 (-0.76%)

% New Visits
65.22%
Site Avg:
   64.85% (0.57%)

Bounce Rate
42.71%
Site Avg:
   46.08% (-7.31%)

Source Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

osnews.com 24,973 2.55 00:05:27 49.30% 58.65%

en.wikipedia.org 6,049 4.99 00:08:32 78.43% 26.15%

arstechnica.com 4,701 5.78 00:15:56 80.00% 28.23%

engadget.com 4,498 4.06 00:07:18 82.88% 44.51%

osliving.com 3,641 4.24 00:03:17 91.02% 30.05%

developers.slashdot.org 3,447 3.53 00:05:46 81.72% 40.99%

bebits.com 3,178 4.98 00:11:25 78.29% 23.22%

google.com 2,590 3.50 00:11:20 43.05% 53.59%

code.google.com 2,548 2.13 00:03:59 73.19% 71.62%

framasoft.net 2,515 3.62 00:02:51 92.68% 36.18%

1 - 10 of 1,990
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haiku-os.org

Browsers and OS
Jan 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

15,000

30,000

15,000

30,000

252,696 visits used 128 browser and OS combinations

Site Usage

Visits
252,696
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
3.66
Site Avg:
   3.66 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:08:24
Site Avg:
   00:08:24 (0.00%)

% New Visits
65.02%
Site Avg:
   64.85% (0.27%)

Bounce Rate
46.08%
Site Avg:
   46.08% (0.00%)

Browser and OS Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

Firefox / Windows 93,181 3.80 00:08:37 66.16% 43.52%

Internet Explorer / Windows 47,793 3.29 00:04:13 79.33% 55.25%

Firefox / Linux 38,106 3.90 00:09:33 61.64% 40.42%

Safari / Macintosh 19,495 3.71 00:10:10 55.71% 43.59%

Opera / Windows 13,886 3.57 00:08:09 50.92% 48.91%

Firefox / Macintosh 10,252 3.59 00:11:17 71.00% 42.87%

Mozilla / Linux 8,496 3.56 00:08:51 71.26% 54.17%

Mozilla / BeOS 4,450 2.87 00:08:16 28.54% 41.91%

Opera / Linux 4,355 3.00 00:09:46 37.50% 52.06%

Konqueror / Linux 2,529 4.41 00:15:40 50.81% 47.84%

1 - 10 of 128
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haiku-os.org

Browsers
Jan 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

15,000

30,000

15,000

30,000

252,696 visits used 74 browsers

Site Usage

Visits
252,696
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
3.66
Site Avg:
   3.66 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:08:24
Site Avg:
   00:08:24 (0.00%)

% New Visits
65.02%
Site Avg:
   64.85% (0.27%)

Bounce Rate
46.08%
Site Avg:
   46.08% (0.00%)

Browser Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

Firefox 143,308 3.82 00:09:25 65.07% 42.56%

Internet Explorer 47,889 3.29 00:04:12 79.35% 55.28%

Safari 21,265 3.69 00:09:38 56.32% 43.63%

Opera 19,338 3.43 00:08:34 48.25% 49.87%

Mozilla 15,842 3.37 00:08:43 55.99% 48.81%

Konqueror 2,832 4.32 00:14:37 51.17% 47.32%

Camino 1,380 4.59 00:09:16 59.64% 35.36%

Mozilla Compatible Agent 427 2.68 00:06:16 63.93% 60.42%

Netscape 105 3.31 00:03:19 86.67% 57.14%

(not set) 67 14.69 00:40:25 91.04% 44.78%

1 - 10 of 74
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haiku-os.org

Operating Systems
Jan 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

15,000

30,000

15,000

30,000

252,696 visits used 20 operating systems

Site Usage

Visits
252,696
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
3.66
Site Avg:
   3.66 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:08:24
Site Avg:
   00:08:24 (0.00%)

% New Visits
65.02%
Site Avg:
   64.85% (0.27%)

Bounce Rate
46.08%
Site Avg:
   46.08% (0.00%)

Operating System Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

Windows 158,392 3.62 00:07:10 68.70% 47.50%

Linux 53,579 3.80 00:09:47 60.70% 43.88%

Macintosh 32,844 3.66 00:10:24 60.39% 43.67%

BeOS 5,143 2.92 00:13:06 28.23% 40.15%

FreeBSD 980 6.49 00:39:03 50.71% 39.08%

(not set) 636 4.12 00:08:13 72.96% 52.52%

iPhone 246 1.87 00:01:39 60.16% 56.50%

SunOS 231 5.34 00:12:19 85.28% 43.29%

iPod 214 2.19 00:02:19 52.34% 53.74%

NetBSD 139 4.27 00:30:30 33.81% 31.65%

1 - 10 of 20
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haiku-os.org

Screen Resolutions
Jan 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

15,000

30,000

15,000

30,000

252,696 visits used 464 screen resolutions

Site Usage

Visits
252,696
% of Site Total:
   100.00%

Pages/Visit
3.66
Site Avg:
   3.66 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Site
00:08:24
Site Avg:
   00:08:24 (0.00%)

% New Visits
65.02%
Site Avg:
   64.85% (0.27%)

Bounce Rate
46.08%
Site Avg:
   46.08% (0.00%)

Screen Resolution Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on
Site

% New Visits Bounce Rate

1280x1024 65,718 3.91 00:08:17 63.10% 44.52%

1024x768 60,995 3.29 00:07:33 70.16% 49.97%

1280x800 33,346 3.67 00:08:16 65.13% 44.05%

1680x1050 23,705 3.76 00:08:33 59.17% 43.42%

1440x900 18,898 3.89 00:06:46 67.08% 43.02%

1600x1200 9,370 4.08 00:12:32 56.62% 44.13%

1920x1200 9,223 4.76 00:17:25 64.04% 44.57%

1152x864 5,955 3.45 00:07:42 62.85% 47.05%

1400x1050 5,425 3.77 00:06:53 66.05% 42.41%

800x600 4,345 2.39 00:02:46 80.92% 61.47%

1 - 10 of 464

12 Google Analytics



haiku-os.org

Absolute Unique Visitors
Jan 1, 2008 - Mar 31, 2008

Comparing to: Site

10,000

20,000

10,000

20,000

167,067 Absolute Unique Visitors

Tuesday, January 1, 2008 0.62% (1,356)

Wednesday, January 2, 2008 0.75% (1,644)

Thursday, January 3, 2008 0.71% (1,542)

Friday, January 4, 2008 0.96% (2,083)

Saturday, January 5, 2008 0.80% (1,738)

Sunday, January 6, 2008 0.78% (1,707)

Monday, January 7, 2008 0.83% (1,803)

Tuesday, January 8, 2008 0.77% (1,675)

Wednesday, January 9, 2008 0.73% (1,591)

Thursday, January 10, 2008 0.73% (1,580)

Friday, January 11, 2008 0.63% (1,366)

Saturday, January 12, 2008 0.56% (1,220)

Sunday, January 13, 2008 0.65% (1,423)

Monday, January 14, 2008 1.09% (2,363)

Tuesday, January 15, 2008 1.24% (2,690)

Wednesday, January 16, 2008 0.78% (1,702)

Thursday, January 17, 2008 0.73% (1,581)

Friday, January 18, 2008 0.65% (1,426)

Saturday, January 19, 2008 0.54% (1,173)

Sunday, January 20, 2008 0.57% (1,244)

Monday, January 21, 2008 0.75% (1,640)

Tuesday, January 22, 2008 0.93% (2,028)

Wednesday, January 23, 2008 1.00% (2,167)

Thursday, January 24, 2008 0.99% (2,166)

Friday, January 25, 2008 0.81% (1,761)

Saturday, January 26, 2008 0.74% (1,611)

Sunday, January 27, 2008 0.79% (1,725)

13 Google Analytics



Monday, January 28, 2008 1.07% (2,321)

Tuesday, January 29, 2008 0.86% (1,867)

Wednesday, January 30, 2008 0.78% (1,688)

Thursday, January 31, 2008 0.73% (1,594)

Friday, February 1, 2008 0.72% (1,575)

Saturday, February 2, 2008 0.70% (1,528)

Sunday, February 3, 2008 0.67% (1,450)

Monday, February 4, 2008 1.06% (2,303)

Tuesday, February 5, 2008 1.30% (2,825)

Wednesday, February 6, 2008 0.95% (2,073)

Thursday, February 7, 2008 1.03% (2,245)

Friday, February 8, 2008 1.11% (2,426)

Saturday, February 9, 2008 1.03% (2,243)

Sunday, February 10, 2008 0.84% (1,825)

Monday, February 11, 2008 0.92% (2,006)

Tuesday, February 12, 2008 9.18% (19,988)

Wednesday, February 13, 2008 5.04% (10,974)

Thursday, February 14, 2008 2.86% (6,233)

Friday, February 15, 2008 2.01% (4,371)

Saturday, February 16, 2008 1.72% (3,745)

Sunday, February 17, 2008 1.33% (2,905)

Monday, February 18, 2008 1.34% (2,917)

Tuesday, February 19, 2008 1.15% (2,499)

Wednesday, February 20, 2008 1.18% (2,571)

Thursday, February 21, 2008 1.00% (2,186)

Friday, February 22, 2008 0.91% (1,981)

Saturday, February 23, 2008 0.78% (1,691)

Sunday, February 24, 2008 0.86% (1,872)

Monday, February 25, 2008 1.03% (2,245)

Tuesday, February 26, 2008 1.03% (2,250)

Wednesday, February 27, 2008 1.11% (2,424)

Thursday, February 28, 2008 0.96% (2,098)

Friday, February 29, 2008 0.87% (1,887)

Saturday, March 1, 2008 0.77% (1,671)

Sunday, March 2, 2008 0.91% (1,990)
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Monday, March 3, 2008 0.98% (2,137)

Tuesday, March 4, 2008 0.86% (1,879)

Wednesday, March 5, 2008 0.88% (1,916)

Thursday, March 6, 2008 0.89% (1,942)

Friday, March 7, 2008 1.00% (2,168)

Saturday, March 8, 2008 0.73% (1,583)

Sunday, March 9, 2008 0.78% (1,691)

Monday, March 10, 2008 0.99% (2,146)

Tuesday, March 11, 2008 0.87% (1,894)

Wednesday, March 12, 2008 0.86% (1,880)

Thursday, March 13, 2008 0.79% (1,710)

Friday, March 14, 2008 0.74% (1,620)

Saturday, March 15, 2008 0.59% (1,277)

Sunday, March 16, 2008 0.83% (1,800)

Monday, March 17, 2008 1.05% (2,286)

Tuesday, March 18, 2008 1.22% (2,657)

Wednesday, March 19, 2008 0.97% (2,120)

Thursday, March 20, 2008 0.94% (2,050)

Friday, March 21, 2008 0.74% (1,615)

Saturday, March 22, 2008 0.71% (1,540)

Sunday, March 23, 2008 2.03% (4,428)

Monday, March 24, 2008 1.42% (3,083)

Tuesday, March 25, 2008 1.72% (3,743)

Wednesday, March 26, 2008 1.61% (3,496)

Thursday, March 27, 2008 1.26% (2,736)

Friday, March 28, 2008 1.12% (2,435)

Saturday, March 29, 2008 0.76% (1,647)

Sunday, March 30, 2008 0.80% (1,736)

Monday, March 31, 2008 0.95% (2,077)
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